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Yue6HbIii NnaH NOAroToBKM MarucTpos / Master program curriculum
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Educational Program "Advanced Manufacturing Technologies", Field of Science and Technology 09.04.02 Information Systems and Technologies
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Code

MAQ06296
MA06181

MAQ06240

MAQ06148

MAQ3282
MA06297

MA06298

MAQ6042
MAOQ6067
MAO06239
MAOQ6099

MAQ6243
MAQ6053
MA06241

MA06242
MA06249
MA06252
MA06247

MA06253
MA06254

MA06299

MA06248

MB06005

MC06001
MC06002

MC03011
MCO03014
MC06010

MC03013

MC06006

MC03012

MC03015
MC03008

MDO06001
MD24002
MD06003

ME06007/M
E06008

M003001
M003002
M006003

Mpepeksu3nTbI
Prerequizites

MAO06067

MA06239

MA06148

MA06067

MA06148

MA06148

MA06297

MA06067

Y4ebHblii 3neMeHT (¥Y3)

Curriculum element (rus)

Curriculum element (CE)

Curriculum element (eng)

Moiin.ii, I. "Ma\ka. Knw Kka 1 icmio.ioi H1" (36 *.c)
Stream 1 "Science. leclmulogs and Kn«ineerin« (S1K)" (36 IX IS credits)

BBegeHve B NepefoBble NPOM3BOACTBEHHbIE
TexXHonorum

MexaHuKa CNNOLLHbIX Cpef,

MexaHunKa 1 (hm3nka HOBbIX NPOU3BOACTBEHHbIX
TeXHONOr nii

BBefeHve B ynpaBeHue XXM3HEHHbIM LKI0M
n3genmii

MartemaTunka Ans MHXeHepoB
eoMeTpuYeCKoe MOfeNnpoBaHue
MepefoBble TEXHONOr MWK NMPON3BOACTBA
KOMMO3WTHbIX MaTepuanos

Xumus MaTepuanos

CTPYKTYpHbIii aHann3 1 NpoeKTUpOBaHue
UucneHHoe MOAENMPOBaHIE B HAyKe W TEXHUKE
BbIG0op MaTepu1anos npy NpoeKTUPOBaHUN
ALUTUBHbIE TEXHONOT MM

TepmornapoguHammka

KOMMO3WLMOHHbIE MaTepuasbl U CTPYKTYpbI
UMCneHHbIe MeTOAbl B MEXaHMKE CMOLLUHbIX CPes

VHaycTpranbHas po6oToTexHKa
CKBO3HOE NPOEKTUPOBaHWE: LMgpoBoe
NPOEKTNPOBaHWE U ONTUMU3ALMA
MuKpomexaHuka

CKBO3HOE NPOEKTUPOBaHWe: NPON3BOACTBO
npotoTuna

CKBO3HOE NPOEKTUPOBaHWE: UCMbITaHNUS U
BepUGUKaLMS YACIEHHBIX Mogenelt
MogenupoBaHue 1 LUgpoBoe NPON3BOACTBO
reTeporeHHbIX 06beMHbIX 06LEKTOB
MexaHunKa paspyLueHus

Mpon3BOACTBEHHANA NPaKTUKa

AvcumnnuHel (36 3.e.)
Coursework (36 ECTS credits)

Introduction to Advanced Manufacturing
Technologies

Continuum Mechanics

Mechanics and Physics of Advanced Manufacturing
Introduction to Product Lifecycle Management
(PLM)

Mathematics for Engineers

Geometric Modeling

Advanced Manufacturing of Composite Materials

Materials Chemistry

Structural Analysis and Design

Numerical Methods in Engineering and Science
Materials Selection in Design

Additive Manufacturing

Thermal Fluid Sciences

Composite Materials and Structures

Numerical Methods in Continuum Mechanics

Industrial Robotics

Advanced PLM techniques: Digital Design and
Optimization

Micromechanics

Advanced PLM techniques: Product Prototyping

Advanced PLM techniques: Testing and Model
Validation
Heterogeneous Volume Modeling and Digital
Fabrication
Fracture Mechanics
Moi\.I» 2. "Oipac.u.” (12 $e)
Stream 2. "Sector” (12 IX IS credits)

Industrial Immersion

4  OKsamen/

d 3auer
2 £ Grade/
D2 Pass
—

Mo i\.ii>3. "Il iimoHaititn 1 npe tiipniiiiMa le. iixino" (12 $e)
Stream 3. "Knterpreneurship and Intimation (k&I1)" (12 IX IS credits)

MacTepckas MHHOBaL Wi

OCHOBbI KOMMEPLMaNM3aLmum TEXHONOTNYECKNX
LOCTVKEHWIA

JlngepcTso Ans IHHOBATOPOB
[enosasi KOMMyHMKaLus

[popbIBHOE MblLLNEHNE

BMOMEAULIMHCKIE UHHOBALMM 1
npeAnpUHAMATENLCTBO

VHTennekTyanbHas co6CTBEHHOCTb U
TeXHONorn4yeckue MHHoBaunmn

Pa3pa60oTKa 1 CO34aH1e MHHOBALWMOHHOTO NPOoAYKTa

YnpasneHne HVNOKP

TexHonornyeckoe npeAnpUHNUMAaTENbLCTBO

Innovation Workshop
Ideas to Impact

Leadership for Innovators
Business Communication

Thinking Disruptive for a Big Future

Biomedical Innovation and Entrepreneurship

Intellectual Property and Technological Innovation

New Product Design: from Idea to Market Launch

Management of Research & Development

Technology Entrepreneurship
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Tun
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Type of
CE*

C, Dr

C, Dr

RE
RE, Dr

RE

RE
RE, Dr
RE, Dr

RE

RE
RE, Dr
RE, Dr

RE, Dr
RE
RE

RE, Dr

RE
RE

RE, Dr

RE, Dr

RE

RE
RE
RE

RE

RE

RE

RE
RE

M<u\.u, 4. "lla>4yHo-neenetoHaHMbCKas pa6boT M BbITCKHAW KBanugukaynoHHas paooi i (36 $e.)
Stream 4. "Research *& MSc 1hesis Project” (36 1( 1S credits)

HIP
MoAroTOBKa MarucTepcKoit guccepramm

3almuTa MarmucTepeKoii guccepraymum

Early Research Project
Thesis Research Project

Thesis Defense

Mo n.ii» 5. "llii iiiBiu>a.ibiioe o6yueHune ci\neta" (24 te.)

Kypcbl no BbiGOpY M3 KaTanora Kypcos
MHHOBAL{MOHHBIA/HayYHO-MCCNef0BaTENbCKUIA
MpoeKT

Stream 5. "Options" (24 H IS credits)
Elective courses from Course Catalog

Innovation/Research project

6 3 p

24 3 p

6 WA FSA
3 P

® ak\nbla inbi, (Makcum)m 20 i.e. Bceto, Mmakcum)m 10 $e. ta \ueb,w HK)

learning acti\ ities outside of ( urr culum (maximum 20 I/( 1S credits o\erall, maximum 10 1( IS credits per xear)

HayuHbli1 cemuHap LeHTpa DMM
MpaKTUKyM aHrNIACKOro A3blka
OCHOBbI aKaZleMUYECKOI0 aHrINIACKOro
AHIMACKUIA A3bIK ANS AUuccepTaLum
®dakynbTaTVB ISP

CDMM Research Seminar
English Toolkit

Academic Writing Essentials
Master Your English for Thesis
Independent Study Period

3. p
3 3 p
3 3 p
6 3 P

E
E, Dr
RE, Dr

MuHuManbHas Harpyska B rog / Minimum overload per Year:
Total by year (without facultative)

MakcumanbHas Harpyska B rog/ Maximum overload per Year:
Total by year (without facultative)
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* C - 06513aTeNbHbI yue6HbIli anemeHT, RE - pekoMeHzyeMblii Kypc no BbiGopy, E - Kypc no BbiGopy, Dr - peKOMeHA0BaH /151 aCnMpaHToB, X - yUe6HbI 31eMEHT MOXHO BbiGpaTh B YKa3aHHbIX cemecTpax, MMA -
rocyfjapCTBeHHas UTOroeas arTectauus
* C - compulsory curriculum element, RE - reco*ntendé°€lecii”/E - elective, Dr - suitable for PhD, X - curriculum element can be chosen in specified Terms, FSA - Final State Assessment
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